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Product Datasheet

Aluminum Hydroxide, CAS [[21645-51-2]]

MCE-HY-B1521

Article Name
Biozol Catalog Number

Supplier Catalog Number

Alternative Catalog Number

Manufacturer

Category

Product Description

Molecular Weight
Purity

CAS Number
Formula

Target

Application Notes

Aluminum Hydroxide, CAS [[21645-51-2]]
MCE-HY-B1521
HY-B1521

MCE-HY-B1521-1G,MCE-HY-B1521-5G,MCE-HY-B1521-10G,MCE-HY-
B1521-500MG

MedchemExpress
Biochemikalien

Aluminum Hydroxide is an orally active main form of aluminum used

as adjuvant. Aluminum hydroxide-based adjuvant researches include
the repository effect, pro-phagocytic effect, and activation of the pro-
inflammatory NLRP3 pathway. Aluminum Hydroxide...

78.00

97

[21645-51-2]

AIH303

NOD-like Receptor (NLR)

MCE Product type: Reference compound



